
 
  

Traditional charm/Contemporary lines. 
1125 N 183rd , Shoreline WA 98133

MLS:1690650 PRICE:$749,500.00

Bedrooms: 3 Full Baths: 2
Year Built: 2008 Half Baths: 1
Lot Size: 3049 Parking: 4 Cars
Sqft: 1980 Floors: 3

PROPERTY FEATURES:
Central heat Fireplace Walk-in closet
Family room Living room Dining room
Dishwasher Refrigerator Stove/Oven
Granite countertop Stainless steel appliances Washer
Dryer Laundry area - inside Balcony, Deck, or Patio
Yard

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:
Traditional charm & contemporary lines. Generously sized rooms. Great 
natural light. Bamboo flrs. Open kitchen w/granite counters, gas range & 
pantry. Stainless appls. Spacious, top-floor, main bdrm suite w/lg bath & walk
-in closet. Separate laundry room. Great outdoor spaces w/3 decks plus S. 
facing, fenced yard. Lg 2-car garage w/built-in storage. Close to shops, P&R, 
Transit Center & new train! Turnkey. Just move in & enjoy.
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